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ISD/ACAD/CIR/113/2019 09/01/2019
CIRCULAR
(CLASS X)
Dear Parent,
Greetings!
Please find the time table for the CBSE Class X Board Examination.
~ TIME TABLE CBSE CLASS X BOARD EXAMINATION, FEB — MARCH 2019
' Time
Date Day Subject (Subject Code)
(Oman STD Time)
22-02-2019 Friday 9:00 am to 12 noon Painting (049)
02-03-2019 Saturday 9:00 am to 11 am Information Technology (402)
05-03-2019 Tuesday 9:00 am to 12 noon Malayalam {012)
07-03-2019 Thursday 9:00 am to 12 noon Mathematics (041)
09-03-2019 Saturday 9:00 am to 12 noon Arabic (016)
13-03-2019 Wednesday 9:00 am to 12 noon Science (086)
16-03-2019 Saturday 9:00 am to 12 noon Sanskrit (122)
19-03-2019 Tuesday 9:00 am to 12 noon Hindi Course B (085)
23-03-2019 Saturday 9:00 am to 12 noon English Comm. (101)
27-03-2019 Wednesday 9:00 am to 11.30 am Foundation of IT (165)
29-03-2019 Friday 9:00 am to 12 noon Social Science (087)

NCTE:

e All students must report to school latest by 7.30 am in proper school attire
e Students should carry Hall ticket and all required stationary materials

Thanks & Regard

09 1011
Dr. Sridevi P.Thashnath
Principal
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